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Product

Shaft type
Blind hollow shaft
Flange (Hollow shaft)
Without stator coupling

Pin torque support 3 mm, axial/radial

With stator coupling 41 mm
Blind hollow shaft
210 mm, clamping ring, A-side
@12 mm, clamping ring, A-side
@14 mm, clamping ring, A-side
@15 mm, clamping ring, A-side
Protection class
IP 65
IP 67
Connection

Flange socket radial, M12, 8-pin, male contacts, CCW

Flange socket radial, M12, 12-pin, male contacts, CCW

Cable radial, 2 m
Voltage supply / interface
4.5..30 VDC, SSI binary
4.5..30 VDC, SSI gray
Resolution Singleturn
10 Bit
12 Bit
13 Bit
14 Bit
Resolution Multiturn
No option
12 Bit
13 Bit
16 Bit
18 Bit
Resolution supplement
No option
4096 ppr TTL (RS422), 4 channels
2048 ppr TTL (RS422), 4 channels
1024 ppr TTL (RS422), 4 channels
Operating temperature
-40...+85 °C
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